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VBET League
2023/24 22nd round, Match #174

Friday, 31.03.2024, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 23°C. Spectators: 680

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
77 Kysil Yaroslav
5 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Skyba Yevhenii
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Chuiev Bohdan
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
32 Petko Serhii (C)
97 Korablin Tymur
99 Vakula Vladyslav
9 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
13 Bandura Oleksandr
6 Vashkeba Vasyl
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
8 Matiushenko Ivan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
11 Demydenko Ivan
19 Popov Kiril
7 Hunichev Yehor
29 Remeniak Artur
2 Dmytruk Taras
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Kulakov Andrii
11 Shulianskyi Artem
18 Loginov Sergii
22 Skorko Danil
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
26 Campos
30 Kopyna Yurii
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Anton
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
33 Bezerra
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
70 Kostyshyn Denys
71 Shostak Denys
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
99 De

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Semenov Andrii
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skoblia Vitalii
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #174
Friday, 31.03.2024, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 23°C. Spectators: 680

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
12' 18 Loginov Sergii

19' 26 Campos

44 Vitenchuk Vadym 30'

99 Vakula Vladyslav 42'

45+2' 10 Kulakov Andrii

46' 26 Campos
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

32 Petko Serhii 49'

50' 10 Kulakov Andrii

58' 9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

61' 11 Shulianskyi Artem
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

61' 30 Kopyna Yurii
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr

44 Vitenchuk Vadym
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav 63'

99 Vakula Vladyslav
7 Hunichev Yehor 63'

9 Ustymenko Denys 63'

68' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

71' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

7 Hunichev Yehor 75'

79' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

77 Kysil Yaroslav
29 Remeniak Artur 80'

4 Chuiev Bohdan
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro 80'

82' 10 Kulakov Andrii
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

82' 91 Mykhailenko Mykola
71 Shostak Denys

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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VBET League, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #174
Friday, 31.03.2024, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 23°C. Spectators: 680

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
29 Remeniak Artur 90+3'

7 Hunichev Yehor 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


